OFFICIAL

RACE 239
K2 Mix 45/49 200

OBS.: None

OFFICIAL
RACE 237

K2 Mix 55/59 200

OBS.: None

OFFICIAL
RACE 207

C1 Men 70/74 200

RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE BIB(s) NF NAMES
299 Araceli MENDUINA
: g 351 Bll=se o Camipe
301 Beatriz MANCHON
2 3 410 zESP Ramon GONZALEZ
406 Oscar LUIS
3 5 310 Wl 2o sanros
313 Kissy TORRES
& 4 332 Wll=se G Moneacubo
167 Marco FARINA
2 2 144 Bl e orceve
29 Diana GARCIA
o o 41 I*lc Lindsy RICHARDSON
142 Liliana DE FELICE
% 161 Bl e
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE BIB(s) NF NAMES
28 Kerr JOY
Y = 40 | CORApAR
218 Dariusz BUKOWSKI
2 g 210 POl 30150t ROGALA
30 Edit FRIED
& @ 33 R4 ity
368 Gonzalo GOVANTES
4 3 330 zESP Valle GONZALEZ
189 Aida VILIMIENE
5 8 238 MIx Zbigniew SEWERYN
244 Maria JANICAS
& 5 273 [ LU
7 207 POL Elzbieta HOFFMANN
228 - Roman MACIAS
1 159 MIX Giuseppe ANNARUMMA
16 Larisa NAYDENOVA
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE BIB(s) NF NAMES
1 7 37 0 can chris HELYAR
—
2 6 137 ISR Valery GOLOSOV
3 5 441 B (R Volodymyr MITSKEVYCH
4 8 36 J*f can Bob kay
5 a4 446 BE= sa pennis VAN VALKENBURGH
2 35 [0 can i Losean
3 54 s FIN Jukka HAMALAINEN

OBS.: None

TIME

42.65

43.34 +0.69
45.03 +2.38
46.83 +4.18
55.44 +12.79
55.67 +13.02
TIME DIF.
45.01

4597  +0.95
47.22  +2.21
50.76  +5.74
54.39  +9.38
1:01.55 +16.53
TIME

57.26

57.59 +0.33
1:01.00 +3.73
1:09.07 +11.80
1:11.85 +14.59

31/07/2025

RACE (LANE)

DNF

16:44:00

31/07/2025
16:36:00

RACE (LANE)

DNF

DNS

31/07/2025

RACE (LANE)

DNF

DNS

11:38:00



RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE
1 3
2: 5
3 7
4 2
5 8
6 4
6
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE
1 5
2 6
4
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE
1 5
2 4
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE
i 6
p2 4
3 5
4 7
5 3

BIB(s)
37

137

36
446

54

BIB(s)

186
187

BIB(s)

BIB(s)
301
410

310
406
313
332
150
142
41
29

OFFICIAL

RACE 146
C1 Men 70/74 500
NF NAMES
Jcan chris HELYAR
X ISR Valery GOLOSOV
?UKR Volodymyr MITSKEVYCH
[l can sill Losean
il can Bob kay
USA Dennis VAN VALKENBURGH
s FIN Jukka HAMALAINEN
OBS.: None
OFFICIAL
RACE 230
C2 Men 65/69 200
NF NAMES
- Jevgenijs BLAZEVICS
— Jurijs SELEZNOVS
Bill LOBBAN
l*ICAN Bob KAY
MIX Chris HELYAR
Dennis VAN VALKENBURGH
OBS.: None
OFFICIAL
RACE 160
C2 Men 65/69 500
NF NAMES
—_— Jevgenijs BLAZEVICS
- Jurijs SELEZNOVS
Bill LOBBAN
l*ICAN Bob KAY
OBS.: None
OFFICIAL
RACE 156
K2 Mix 45/49 500

NF NAMES

zESP Beatriz MANCHON
Ramon GONZALEZ

Fatima SANTOS
zESP Oscar LUIS

zESP Kissy TORRES
Adolfo MONTEAGUDO

Bruno VISCITO
Wl o o e

Lindsy RICHARDSON
Diana GARCIA

OBS.: None

30/07/2025
15:22:00
TIME DIF. RACE (LANE)
2:40.42
2:45.36 +4.94
2:47.66 +7.24
3:04.33 +23.91
3:24.35 +43.92
3:48.34 +1:07.92
DNS
31/07/2025
15:36:00
TIME  DIF. RACE (LANE)
59.42
1:22.00 +22.58
DNS
30/07/2025
17:14:00
TIME DIF. RACE (LANE)
2:34.62
3:41.01 +1:06.38
30/07/2025
16:38:00
TIME  DIF. RACE (LANE)
1:53.19
1:56.06 +2.87

1:56.66 +3.46

2:19.92 +26.72

2:21.65 +28.45



RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE BIB(s) NF
32 Nancy OLMSTED
28 Kerr JOY
G 2 40 [ £ EURSAl
33 Alain BULIARD
442 Volodymyr SABATOV
> 3 431 . o Tetiana LICHMAN
430 - Ruslana KASKOVA
434 Igor KOZLOV
371 Inmaculada SANTOS
330 Valle GONZALEZ
3 A 368 == Conoio covanTES
385 Juan GARRIDO
RESULTS
Final A
RANK LANE BIB(s) NF
1 7 232 -POL Slawomir SKRETY
3 B 297 B SVK Martin BLAZEK
3 s 391 B EsP Juan SANCHEZ
4 6 49 ! Per SELCHAU
5 4 107 Rudiger GRAF
6 1 256 Elio HENRIQUES
7 8 429 Stefan ERIKSSON
8 9 33 J#lcan aiin BuLiaro
9 2 114 B GER Thomas KITTNER
START LIST
Final A
RANK LANE BIB(s) NF
1 256 Bl or Eio HENRIQUES
2 114 B GeRr Thomas KITTNER
3 297 JESESVK Martin BLAZEK
4 107 B GER Rudiger GRAF
5 391 B esp Juan SANCHEZ
6 49 I DEN Per SELCHAU
7 232 s POL Slawomir SKRETY
8 429 I SWE Stefan ERIKSSON
9 33 J#0can aiain BuLIARD

OFFICIAL

RACE 167
K4 Mix 55/59 500
NAMES

OBS.: None

OFFICIAL

RACE 182
K1 Men 60/64 200
NAMES

OBS.: None

RACE 182
K1 Men 60/64 200
NAMES

OBS.: None

30/07/2025
18:14:00
TIME

DIF. RACE (LANE)

1:48.86

1:48.99 +0.12

1:57.27 +8.40

31/07/2025
08:58:00
TIME

RACE (LANE)
43.15

43.38 +0.23

43.53 +0.38
43.69 +0.53
44.78 +1.63
44.93 +1.77
45.22 +2.06
45.68 +2.53

45.70 +2.55

31/07/2025
08:58:00
TIME DIF.

(LANE)



RESULTS
Final A

RESULTS
Final A
RANK LANE

1

RESULTS
Final A
RANK LANE

1

5

4

5

RANK LANE

1

2

5

6

BIB(s)

115
107

40
33

444
193

199
201

426
425

185
434

191
196

23
22

66
63

BIB(s)
148
146

370
345

118
98

149
177

90
112

461
457

155
169

39
34

165
154

BIB(s)
28
79
32
30

210
55
371
59

330

NF

Thomas MAYER
B Ger o A

Jeff KERR
[ BX Alain BULIARD

MIX

Sigitas BULOVAS
Wl o SERMokas

m Johan STRIDH
‘SWE Bengt SEGER

Janis ABOLINS

MIX Igor KOZLOV

-LTU Arvydas PETRAITIS

OFFICIAL
RACE 217
K2 Men 60/64 200
NAMES

Aleksandras AMBOTAS
Gintautas SIASKUS

Marius RIMKEVICIUS

Kiril FLOROV
B g ey

Piotr OLSZEWSKI
BB G rocnan

NF

Andrea RAMELLA
| || RoSietheio

Inigo LOIS

s o reRNanoez
Tobias SCHNEIDER

-GER Jorn FASSNACHT

Antonio DESSENA
[ 1 gty

Florian GANZ
-GER Thomas BUCH
Salvador RICO
lese 5o Ehacon
J§ e [ cannizzaRo
Marco MURABITO

Elliot HOYT
Belloan 50w

Manuel DEI ROSSI
BB 2o

NF
I CAN Kerr JOY
B GeR sandra sCHMIDT
J#lcan nancy oumsTeD
J#lcan edic rriep
m POL Jolanta ROGALA
i Brra sondrine pECENDIT
EEesp nmaculada SANTOS
I IFRA Sandrine PLANTE

B esp valle GONZALEZ

OBS.: None

OFFICIAL

RACE 127
K2 Men 35/39 500
NAMES

OBS.: None

OFFICIAL

RACE 200
K1 Women 55/59 200
NAMES

OBS.: None

42.32

42.61

42.94

43.98

44.73

44.89

45.00

47.81

50.52

1:35.06

1:36.48

1:38.00

1:38.27

1:38.69

1:41.37

1:41.74

1:44.38

1:47.51

TIME

46.79

52.01

52.05

52.67

52.71

55.51

55.64

56.06

56.77

DIF.

+0.29

+0.62

+1.65

+2.41

+2.56

+2.67

+5.48

+8.20

+1.42

+2.94

+3.21

+3.62

+6.30

+6.68

+9.32

+12.45

DIF.

+5.22

+5.26

+5.88

+5.92

+8.72

+8.85

+9.27

+9.98

RACE (LANE)

RACE (LANE)

RACE (LANE)

31/07/2025
13:48:00

30/07/2025
1:58:00

31/07/2025
10:42:00



RESULTS
Final A
RANK LANE BIB(s)
¢ 4 28
2 5 30
3 3 79
4 2 32
5 6 210
6 7 55
74 1 371
8 8 59
9 9 206
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE BIB(s)
30
1 5 32
59
2 6 55
58
3 4 56
459
ki e 321
RESULTS
Final
RANK LANE BIB(s)
30
1 6 28
59
2 4 55
189
8 2 208
58
4 5 56
321
2 8 459

OFFICIAL

RACE 114
K1 Women 55/59 500
NF NAMES
l#ICAN Kerr JOY
J#lcan edit rriED
B GeR sandra SCHMIDT
J#lcan nNancy otmsTED
-POL Jolanta ROGALA
l Brre sandrine DECENDIT
Eesp Inmaculada SANTOS
B BFra sandrine pLante
Bl vac Leong racy
OBS.: None
OFFICIAL
RACE 224

NF

J#lcan
T
B~
Eesp

NF
J*lcan
N B

MI
N ER
Eesp

x

K2 Women 55/59 200

NAMES
Edit FRIED
Nancy OLMSTED
Sandrine PLANTE
Sandrine DECENDIT
Monique AUGE
Emmanuelle DUBOIS
Maribel RODRIGUEZ
Maria RODRIGUEZ

OBS.: None

OFFICIAL
RACE 129

K2 Women 55/59 500

NAMES
Edit FRIED
Kerr JOY
Sandrine PLANTE
Sandrine DECENDIT
Aida VILIMIENE
Irena SEROWIK
Monique AUGE
Emmanuelle DUBOIS
Maria RODRIGUEZ
Maribel RODRIGUEZ

OBS.: None

TIME

2:08.88

2:15.02

2:16.45

2:17.67

2:19.48

2:25.34

2:26.67

2:27.16

2:27.51

TIME

53.09

55.08

1:03.91 +10.82

1:19.53 +26.44

TIME

+6.13

+7.56

+8.78

+10.59

+16.45

+17.78

+18.27

+18.62

DIF.

+1.99

DIF.

2:02.21

2:14.46

2:18.08

2:30.03

2:42.02

+12.25

+15.87

+27.81

+39.80

RACE (LANE)

30/07/2025
10:22:00
31/07/2025
14:48:00
RACE (LANE)
30/07/2025
12:14:00
RACE (LANE)



